Sample Handling Sample Handling
265264
U
LT
-F
R
E
E

on location
Chart Recorder
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Chart recorder P0625-2100
Chart recorder pens, 3 pk K0660-0051
Chart recorder paper, -50 to -100 °C P0625-2110
Chart recorder paper, 0 to -50 °C P0625-2111
CO2 and LN2 Back-up System
>> Equipped with a battery back-up to temporarily protect the contents of your freezer
in case of power failure
>> Available in either liquid CO2 and LN2. Liquid CO2 can maintain temperatures
between -50 oC and -70 oC, where as LN2 can go down to -85 oC
>> Both systems can be factory installed with your freezer order at no additional charge
or retrofitted on location
>> Info: CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems
CO2 and LN2 Back-up System
Ordering information
Description Order no.
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® and Green “G“ U9043-0004
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® and Green “G“ U9044-0004
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, CryoCube®, Premium, and HEF® U9043-0008
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, CryoCube®, Premium, and HEF® U9044-0008
Eppendorf TCA-3 Temperature Monitor
>> Receive email, voicemail, and text alarms if the temperature exceeds desired levels
for higher sample safety
>> Quick installation on any freezer regardless of manufacturer for flexible usage
>> View temperature data readings, graphs, and statistics from any web browser for
flexible data access
>> Temperature range is from -100 oC to 100 oC
Eppendorf TCA-3 Temperature
Monitor
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Eppendorf TCA-3 Temperature Monitor
230 V/50 Hz P0625-2050
Padlock adaptor kit
>> Allows a user-supplied padlock to be added to the freezer’s outer handle for extra
security
>> Available for upright models only
Padlock adaptor
Freezer Racks
 i  For more information go to www.eppendorf.com
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Padlock adaptor kit, for CryoCube® F651570003
Padlock adapter, for all upright ULT freezers besides CryoCubes® models P0625-1170
Sample Handling Sample Handling
281280
F
R

Freezer Racks
 i  For more information go to www.eppendorf.com
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Upright freezer rack: Innova® U101
50 mm (2 in) tall box, 10 boxes per rack K0641-3003
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-3004
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 4 boxes per rack K0641-3005
Chest freezer rack: Innova® C585, C760, CryoCube® FC660/ FC660h
50 mm (2 in) tall box, 13 boxes per rack K0641-1690
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 9 boxes per rack K0641-1700
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-1750
Upright freezer rack: Innova® U360, U535, U725, U725-G
50 mm box (2 in) tall box, 28 boxes per rack K0641-3000
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 20 boxes per rack K0641-3001
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-3002
Upright freezer rack: U410, HEF U410, U700, F570, F570h
50 mm (2 in) tall box, 16 boxes per rack K0641-1900
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-1890
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 8 boxes per rack K0641-1880
Sample Handling Sample Handling
283282
A
C